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LP-7510 Series

Trolley Platform Scale

scalestech
Securing your profits!

30 x 40 cm
50 x 50 cm
45 x 60 cm
60 x 60 cm

80 x 80 cm

Up  to  100 kg
Up  to   300 kg

Up  to   300 kg
Up  to   600 kg
Up  to 1000 kg

  50  gm
100 gm

100 gm
500 gm

  500gm 

Size Capacity Division

Features
Load cell: OIML  Single Point Type
2 lockable and 2 free caster wheels
Structure Safe Maximum load 100%
Material: Fully Stainless Steel

LP7510


